May 22 2024 (06:36) India Rail Info 1

Jaipur - Hisar DEMU Special/09791 - COVU - NWR
JP/Jaipur Junction to MHU/Manheru
6h 41m - 295 km - 33 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 |JP Jaipur Junction 05:15 0 |1 0 40 428 |NWR
2 |GADJ |GandhiNagar Jaipur 05:23 05:25 2m |0 |1 5 41  |423 INWR
3 GTJT |Getor Jagatpura 05:33 05:34 Tm (0 |1 11 51 389 [NWR
4 KWP  [Khatipura (Jaipur) 05:41 05:42 m |0 |1 17 |79 |362 |NWR
5 BAI Bassi 05:54 05:55 Tm (0 |1 33 |56 [352 [NWR
6 BSKO |Banskho 06:05 06:06 Tm (0 |1 42 |98 |362 |INWR
7 DO Dausa 06:18 06:20 2m (0 |1 62 74 1334 |NWR
8 KVGM |Kolvagram 06:34 06:35 Tm (0 |1 79 |40 [294 |NWR
9 |ARNA [Arnia 06:43 06:44 im (0 |1 84 |12 [287 [NWR
10 |BKI Bandikui Junction 07:14 07:17 3m [0 |1 90 |69 (222 |NWR
11 |GLNA |Gulana 07:23 07:24 Tm (0 |1 97 |49 [280 |[NWR
12 (BU Baswa 07:31 07:32 Tm |0 |1 103 |62 [288 |[NWR
13 |SRRG |[Surergoth 07:38 07:39 Tm (0 |1 109 |50 |308 [NWR
14 |RHG [Rajgarh 07:46 07:47 im (0 |1 115 |50 298 [NWR
15 |DGW [Dhigawara 07:55 07:56 im (0 |1 122 |68 |278 [NWR
16 |MKH |Malakhera 08:05 08:06 m |0 |1 132 |70 |264 |NWR
17 |MWW [Mahwa 08:15 08:16 Tm (0 |1 142 |19 |263 [NWR
18 |AWR |Alwar Junction 08:44 08:47 3m 1 151 |80 |272 |[NWR
19 |PSL Parisal 08:57 08:58 Tm |0 |1 164 |63 (289 |INWR
20 |GAL |[Ghatla 09:04 09:05 Tm (0 |1 171 |60 |306 [NWR
21 |KRH [Khairthal 09:12 09:13 im (0 |1 178 |61 |308 [NWR
22 [HSI Harsauli 09:21 09:22 m |0 |1 186 |65 |287 |NWR
23 |KNAR |Khanpur Ahir 09:27 09:28 Tm (0 |1 191 |63 |284 [NWR
24 |AIA Ajaraka 09:34 09:35 Tm (0 |1 198 |62 |280 [NWR
25 |[MJNL |Majri Nangal 09:41 09:42 Tm (0 |1 204 |79 [274 |NWR
26 |BWL [Bawal 09:47 09:49 2m |0 |1 210 |26 [266 |NWR
27 |RE Rewari Junction 10:25 10:30 5m 1 226 |30 |242 [NWR
28 |KGBS |Kishangarh Balawas 10:47 10:48 m |2 |1 234 |68 (217 |INWR
29 [JTS Jatusana 10:56 10:57 Tm (2 |1 243 |45 (218 [NWR
30 [NLQ [Nangal Pathani Halt 11:03 11:04 m (2 |1 248 |51 [243 [NWR
31 |KSI Kosli 11:11 11:12 im (2 |1 254 |47 [218 |NWR
32 |SDRA [Sudharana 11:19 11:20 m (2 |1 259 |51 (219 |[NWR
33 |JRL Jharli 11:30 11:31 im (2 |1 267 |77 [230 |NWR
34 |CKD |Charkhi Dadri 11:42 11:44 2m |2 |1 281 |67 (218 |INWR
35 |MHU [Manheru 11:56 11:58 2m |0 |1 295 |48 (216 [NWR
36 |BNW |Bhiwani junction 12:15 12:20 5m |0 |1 309 |67 |217 [NWR
37 |BWK |Bawani Khera 12:36 12:37 Tm |0 |1 326 |61 |215 |[NWR
38 |JKZ Jita Kheri 12:46 12:47 Tm (0 |1 336 |30 [215 |[NWR
39 |AUN |Aurang Nagar 12:52 12:53 Tm |0 |1 338 |54 [215 |[NWR
40 |HNS |Hansi Junction 13:01 13:02 Tm (0 |1 345 |58 (216 |NWR
41 |STD Satrod 13:15 13:17 2m |0 |1 358 |28 [216 [NWR
42 |HSR Hisar Junction 13:40 4 |1 368 |- 212 INWR

May 22 2024 (06:36) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



